Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Principal-Access

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal Access

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Department

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

Total Wages

$142,154

$139,498

$135,554

$135,527

$133,966

$133,348

$132,817

$132,771

$132,111

$129,066

$128,623

$127,313

$126,849

$126,818

$125,457

$124,410

$123,537

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,139

$31.818

$23,176

$42,541

$35.430

$32,392

$42,230

$42,176

$42,117

$37,195

$41,697

$41,682

$20,058

$41,618

$35,271

$41,401

$41,359



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

$122,273

$121,217

$120,979

$118,428

$117,257

$116,935

$115,973

$115,928

$115,625

$114,871

$114,670

$112,747

$111,770

$110,959

$110,652

$109,124

$107,927

$106,869

$34,329

$21,846

$31,244

$40,838

$40,721

$22,822

$21,327

$31,846

$30,748

$34,558

$18,906

$40,253

$40,856

$40,115

$26,415

$39,905

$39,822

$39,771



Teacher

Teacher

Student Records Technician
Transition Spec, Alt Ed
Student Records Technician
Sr. School Administrative
Assistant

Para educator - Alternative Ed
Para educator - Alternative Ed
Para educator - Alternative Ed
Para educator - Alternative Ed
Para educator - Alternative Ed
Para educator - Alternative Ed
Para educator - Alternative Ed
Temp Teacher 50-89 Days
Para educator - Alternative Ed
Para educator - Alternative Ed

Para educator - Alternative Ed

Temp Teacher 50-89 Days

Sub Teacher Access

Para educator-
Alternative Ed

Sub Teacher Access

Sub Teacher Access

Sub Para educator-Alt
Ed

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

$97,666

$97,266

$84,558

$72,091

$72,022

$69,710

$54,796

$51,577

$50,840

$50,839

$49,958

$49,273

$48,894

$45,449

$42,150

$29,445

$29,445

$26,745

$39,949

$21,870

$23,644

$31,947

$29,449

$36,947

$16,231

$25,342

$28,769

$28,769

$30,250

$25,902

$21,210

$4,441

$27,186

$5,893

$5,894

$2,688



Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Para educator - Alternative Ed

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Sub Para educator-Alt
Ed

Sub Para educator-Alt
Ed

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

$22,228

$17,520

$14,712

$12,399

$11,048

$10,849

$10,278

$9,429

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$2,280

$1,834

$1,413

$1,294

$1,011

$1,127

$0

$2,428

$937

$937

$937

$937

$937

$937

$937

$937

$937

$937



Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days
Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Temp Teacher Less Than 50
Days

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

Au 101

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$9,078

$8,730

$8,635

$8,414

$937

$937

$937

$937

$1,074

$906

$890

$866



