Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$142,154	\$43,139
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$139,498	\$31,818
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$135,554	\$23,176
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$135,527	\$42,541
Principal-Access		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$133,966	\$35,430
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$133,348	\$32,392
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$132,817	\$42,230
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$132,771	\$42,176
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$132,111	\$42,117
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$129,066	\$37,195
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$128,623	\$41,697
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$127,313	\$41,682
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$126,849	\$20,058
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$126,818	\$41,618
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$125,457	\$35,271
Assistant Principal Access		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$124,410	\$41,401
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$123,537	\$41,359

Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$122,273	\$34,329
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$121,217	\$21,846
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$120,979	\$31,244
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$118,428	\$40,838
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$117,257	\$40,721
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$116,935	\$22,822
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$115,973	\$21,327
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$115,928	\$31,846
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$115,625	\$30,748
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$114,871	\$34,558
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$114,670	\$18,906
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$112,747	\$40,253
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$111,770	\$40,856
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$110,959	\$40,115
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$110,652	\$26,415
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$109,124	\$39,905
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$107,927	\$39,822
Teacher	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$106,869	\$39,771

Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$97,666	\$39,949
Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$97,266	\$21,870
Student Records Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$84,558	\$23,644
Transition Spec, Alt Ed		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$72,091	\$31,947
Student Records Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$72,022	\$29,449
Sr. School Administrative Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$69,710	\$36,947
Para educator - Alternative Ed		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$54,796	\$16,231
Para educator - Alternative Ed		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$51,577	\$25,342
Para educator - Alternative Ed	Sub Teacher Access	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$50,840	\$28,769
Para educator - Alternative Ed	Para educator- Alternative Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$50,839	\$28,769
Para educator - Alternative Ed		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$49,958	\$30,250
Para educator - Alternative Ed		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$49,273	\$25,902
Para educator - Alternative Ed		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$48,894	\$21,210
Temp Teacher 50-89 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$45,449	\$4,441
Para educator - Alternative Ed		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$42,150	\$27,186
Para educator - Alternative Ed	Sub Teacher Access	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$29,445	\$5,893
Para educator - Alternative Ed	Sub Teacher Access	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$29,445	\$5,894
Temp Teacher 50-89 Days	Sub Para educator-Alt Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$26,745	\$2,688

Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Sub Para educator-Alt Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$22,228	\$2,280
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$17,520	\$1,834
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$14,712	\$1,413
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$12,399	\$1,294
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Sub Para educator-Alt Ed	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$11,048	\$1,011
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$10,849	\$1,127
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$10,278	\$0
Para educator - Alternative Ed		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,429	\$2,428
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days		Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937

Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$937
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$9,078	\$1,074
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$8,730	\$906
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$8,635	\$890
Temp Teacher Less Than 50 Days	Orange County Department of Education	Au 101 North	\$8,414	\$866